10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Front Desk

Front Desk

Front Desk

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Front Desk

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Front Desk

Front Desk

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Swimming Instructor

Lifeguard

Swimming Instructor

Other Positions Held

Lifeguard, Program
Assistant, Swimming
Instructor

Swim Team Instructor,
Lifeguard, Swimming
Instructor

Lifeguard, Swimming
Instructor

Swim Team Instructor,
Swimming Instructor

Swimming Instructor,
Program

Swimming Instructor

Swimming Instructor

Swimming Instructor

Swimming Instructor,
Lifeguard

Swimming Instructor

Swimming Instructor,
Swim Team Instructor
Swimming Instructor

Lifeguard, Swim Team
Instructor

Swimming Instructor

Lifeguard

Special District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Department

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Total Wages
$25,413

$13,237

$10,902

$8,358

$7,122

$6,183

$6,115

$5,854

$5,329

$4,692

$4,676

$4,407

$3,653

$3,642

$3,548

$2,999

$2,717



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Swimming Instructor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Program, Swimming
Instructor

Swimming Instructor

Swimming Instructor

Swimming Instructor

Swimming Instructor

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Soledad-Mission Recreation
and Park District

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

Service

$2,673

$2,121

$2,011

$1,989

$1,687

$1,272

$1,141

$1,139

$213

$39



