	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Front Desk	Lifeguard, Program Assistant, Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$25,413
2.	Front Desk	Swim Team Instructor, Lifeguard, Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$13,237
3.	Front Desk	Lifeguard, Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$10,902
4.	Lifeguard	Swim Team Instructor, Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$8,358
5.	Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor, Program	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$7,122
6.	Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$6,183
7.	Front Desk		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$6,115
8.	Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$5,854
9.	Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$5,329
10.	Front Desk	Swimming Instructor, Lifeguard	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$4,692
11.	Front Desk		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$4,676
12.	Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$4,407
13.	Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor, Swim Team Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$3,653
14.	Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$3,642
15.	Swimming Instructor	Lifeguard, Swim Team Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$3,548
16.	Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$2,999
17.	Swimming Instructor	Lifeguard	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$2,717

18.	Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$2,673
19.	Lifeguard	Program, Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$2,121
20.	Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$2,011
21.	Swimming Instructor		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$1,989
22.	Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$1,687
23.	Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$1,272
24.	Lifeguard	Swimming Instructor	Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$1,141
25.	Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$1,139
26.	Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$213
27.	Lifeguard		Soledad-Mission Recreation and Park District	Service	\$39